More confidence
in every separation
More choices
for every application
Agilent J&W Packed GC Columns
Selection Guide
2
Agilent J&W packed GC columns are designed and manufactured to offer excellent, reproducible

Part number listings,
organized by stationary phase......................Pages 4-15
Easy ordering guide
for custom column configurations...............Pages 16-17
Packed GC column supplies,
sample prep, CrossLab and services ...........Pages 18-19
To learn more about Agilent J&W packed GC columns, and to view some helpful resources, go to:
4
Agilent J&W packed GC columns
for Agilent 7820A, 7890A, 6820, and 6890 Instruments
Packed column bend configurations for Agilent instruments
Coil diameter can vary depending on column length. The columns listed on
pages 5-12 are bent for Agilent instruments. You can bend these columns to fit
non-Agilent instruments with no impact on performance.
All Agilent J&W packed GC columns are preconditioned at 20 ºC below the maximum
allowable temperature for each column for a minimum of 6 hours (with a maximum
temperature of 325 ºC).
10”
7820A GC System
7890A GC System
6890 GC System
5
To learn more about Agilent J&W packed GC columns, and to view some helpful resources, go to:
5% Carbowax 20M (G16, G$1)
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Support Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel
7.22 ft (2.2 m) 1/8 2 Chromosorb WHP 100/120 G3591-80084 G3591-81084 G3591-82084
20% Carbowax 20M (G16, G$1)
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Support Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel
9.84 ft (3 m) 1/8 2 Chromosorb WHP 100/120 G3591-80099 G3591-81099 G3591-82099
7% Carbowax M + 3% Polyphenolether 6 ring + 2% KOH
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Support Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel
4 ft (1.22 m) 1/8 2 Chromosorb W AW 80/100 G3591-80050 G3591-81050 G3591-82050
Carboxen-1000
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel
1.5 ft (0.46 m) 1/8 2 80/100 G3591-80125 G3591-81125 G3591-82125
10 ft (3.05 m) 1/8 2 60/80 G3591-80055 G3591-81055 G3591-82055
Chromosorb 101
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel
6 ft (1.83 m) 1/8 2 80/100 G3591-80021 G3591-81021 G3591-82021
Chromosorb 102
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel
2 ft (0.61 m) 1/8 2 80/100 G3591-80139 G3591-81139 G3591-82139
Carbosieve S
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel
20 in. (0.51 m) 1/8 2 80/100 G3591-80105 G3591-81105 G3591-82105
15% Carbowax 1540
Length OD (in.) ID (mm) Support Mesh Stainless Steel UltiMetal Nickel